m Parts Breakdown HR2511
JIaucLLL

N
—

P

) SN 22
100 _ @@ \Q
99"

T

Page 1 of 3 2/13



V/7711

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

T

cooo\lovcnhm—\}a
H+

/ |

4 A A A

Part ID

216002-8
922341-3
211441-7
322255-0
252214-9
315606-4
213606-7
212455-9
253802-5
221333-2
322505-3
254231-5
213308-5
321685-2
922366-7
256099-5
813002-5
411662-3

213554-0
315146-2
212025-4
321615-3
216011-7
231327-9
321618-7
157409-8
211204-1
221719-0
253147-1
2112211
213806-9
213011-8
321614-5
231328-7
216008-6
612796-7
254031-3
522576-2
265347-1
213157-0
211069-1
157166-8
253314-8
211034-0
151162-8
923456-9
273496-0
315145-4
342633-8
331407-2
216007-8
213377-6
443061-1
213554-0
322096-4
216007-8
321616-1

Parts Breakdown

Part Name

STEEL BALL 4.8, WTO1W
H.S.H. BOLT M6X25, HM1100C
BALL BEARING 3009, 6906
ROLLER 6.5, HR1821

NUT M30.3-36, HR2511
BARREL, HR2511

O RING 48, HR2511

N. BEARING 3516, HR2511

F. WASHER 35, HR2511
SPIRAL B. GEAR, HR2511
STRIKER, HR2511 (T2)

KEY 4, HR3851

O RING 19, HK1810

PISTON, HR2511

HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT, HM1810
PIN 6, HR2811F

MAKITA LABEL, 4014B
CRANK CAP, HR2511

O RING, HR2511

ROD, HR2511

.N. BEARING 810, HR2511
CRANKSHAFT, HR2511
STEEL BALL 5.6, LXDT08
COMP. SPRING 6, HR2511
CHANGE PIN 8, HR2511
CRANK HOUSING, HR2511
BALL BEARING 6002, HR2511
H. GEAR 36, HR2511

F. WASHER 15, 5037NB

BALL BEARING 6902,HR2511
O RING 90, HM1500

O RING 7, HR2511,LS1214FL
CHANGE LEVER, HR2511
COMP. SPRING 2, HR2511
STEEL BALL 4.0, 5007NK
ARMATURE, HR2511
WOODRUFF KEY 3, 6801DBV
FIELD ASS'Y 115V,HR2511
HEX BOLT M5X45, HR3851
OIL SEAL, HR2511

BALL BEARING 6200, HR1812
GEAR HOUSING, HR2511
THIN WASHER 15, 6906

BALL BEARING 608, 2106
TORQUE LIMITER, HR2511
C.S.N. BOLT M8X35, HR2511
GRIP 32, HR2000

GRIP BASE, HR2511

GRIP ASSEMBLY BELT, HR2511
CYLINDER LINER, HR2511 (T2)
STEEL BALL 6.4, LXWTO1

OIL SEAL 21, HR2511

FELT RING 20, HR2511

O RING, HR2511

SEAL HOLDER, HR2511 (TYPE 2)
STEEL BALL 6.4, LXWTO1
IMPACT BOLT, HR2511

Page 2 of 3

Quantity

A A AN A aaaaaaaaaiN-2 DN

RS, JFE G G I N JPSIE I i G\ G G G G G NG Y O G O\ QU K P U (U U U G O (O JE G G G

HR2511

2/13



V/7711

61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

/ |

A& A A A

213058-2
322254-2
213064-7
213058-2
213309-3
414425-6
232079-5
213309-3
253164-1
257913-8
421274-4
157523-0
953106-2
818057-5
CB105
194975-4
181038-5
643600-9
241819-0
210001-2
152229-5
911246-2
181562-8
911243-8
911343-4
664658-5
682503-2
687001-1
911133-5
651257-2
531014-3
421145-5
181562-8
911328-0
924216-2
261042-1
231946-1
286220-2
253928-3
253792-2
321144-6
765009-6
783203-8
181798-9
824498-5
182720-9
181999-9
122376-6

Parts Breakdown

O RING 10, HR2511
DRILL HOLDER, HR1821 (T3)

O RING 10, HR2511

O RING 10, HR2511

O RING 19, HK1800

CHANGE RING, HR1821 (TYPE 3)
LEAF SPRING, HR2511 (TYPE 1)
O RING 19, HK1800

F. WASHER 20, HR2511,T1

SPIRO LOCK WASHER, HR2511-T1
CHUCK COVER, HR2511 (TYPE 1)
MOTOR HOUSING, HR2511
RIVET 0-5, HM1500

LABEL, 4301BV

CARBON BRUSH SET, 194975-4
CARBON BRUSH SET, 194975-4
A.C.CARBON BRUSH CB-105,HM0810B
BRUSH CAP 6-10, 90058

FAN 65, HR2511

BALL BEARING LB, HR2511
HOUSING W/O BEARING, HR2511
P.H. SCREW M5X28, 6013BR
HANDLE SET, HR2511

P.H. SCREW M5X25, GA7911

P.H. SCREW M6X25, HR2511
CORD (3X18X16 SJ), HR2511
CORD GUARD 8-90, 9903

STRAIN RELIEF, 6013BR

P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B
SWITCH, HK1810

N/A

DUST COVER, HR2511

HANDLE SET, HR2511

P.H. SCREW M6X18, HR2511
THUMB SCREW M5X15, 9030
WASHER 4.5,HR2000

CONICAL COMP. SPRING 21-25, HR2511

CAP 34, HR1821

LOCK WASHER 5, 9000BL
F. WASHER 26, 4304
STOPPER POLE, HR2400
BLOW-OUT BULB, HR2410
HEX WRENCH 5, 4131
STEEL TOOL CASE, HR2511
PLASTIC TOOL CASE, HR2511
STEEL TOOL CASE, HR2511
STEEL CASE, HR2511

DUST COLLECTOR ASS'Y, HR2511

Page 3 of 3

S A N A A A aAaaAaaAaaAaaAaaAaaAaaaa

SN, N WD, WA N

S A A A AN, aAa N

HR2511

2/13



